ROTAPULS
インクレメンタルエンコーダ
シリーズ
• Robust die cast housing
• High shaft load
• Protection up to IP66 (shaft side)
• Clamp flange
• Square flange, US size

70 mA (typical)
40 mA max.
against inversion of polarity and short-circuit (except L circuit)
electro-magnetic immunity, according to: EN 61000-4-2
EN 61000-4-4
100.000 hrs min.
• Output frequency up to 300 kHz
MATERIALS
anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
zamac die cast
ABEC 5
stainless steel, non-magnetic - UNI EN 4305
GaAl diodes
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
単 能 機 モ デ ル
IT65-H-100ZCP4CR 100 PPR, HTL/TTL output
IT65-H-500ZCP4CR 500 PPR, HTL/TTL output
IT65-H-1000ZCP4CR 1000 PPR, HTL/TTL output
IT65-H-1024ZCP4CR 1024 PPR, HTL/TTL output
IT65-H-2500ZCP4CR 2500 PPR, HTL/TTL output
IT65-H-5000ZCP4CR 5000 PPR, HTL/TTL output
アクセサリー
E7MLS:                               7 pin MIL mating connector E10MLS:
10 pin MIL mating connector PAN/PGF:
f l e x i b l e  c o u p l i n g s  L K M - 3 8 6 :  f i x i n g